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AUXILIAR DE SAUDE BUCAL ESF

Nome Inscricgdo  PORT
CARLA RUANE MACHADO 20123 8,80
DEBORA DIAS DE MARTHA 20031 17,60
DRIELE ROSA ANTONIO 20068 11,00
GABRIELA DE CASSIA MENDES 20270 17,60
JOANNA ADAMI DELPINO 20246 15,40
MARIA HELENA DE SOUZA 20121 17,60
NILMA GONCALVES 20048 11,00
PETERSON PATRICK ZORZETTO VIRGILATO 20297 11,00
SIBELE BARBOZA 20209 11,00

CIRURGIAO DENTISTA ESF

Nome Inscricio  PORT
ADRIELE DE MORAIS SILVA 20091 6,30
AMANDA HELENA RABELO 20293 12,60
ANA JULIA DIMARZIO DE FARIA E CASTRO 20213 8,40
ANA PAULA DE ASSIS 20002 12,60
BEATRIZ SILVA RABELLO 20130 16,80
BRUNA BOMFIM BATISTA 20058 16,80
ERASMOFABIO DA MOTA E CAMANDUCAIA 20232 21,00
FLAVIO JOSE TIBURCIO ALVES 20296 12,60
GIOVANNA DE SOUZA DIAS TOME 20275 16,80
GLEIDY FERREIRA SANTOS 20210 18,90
IARA SILVA LEITE 20090 16,80
ISABELA CRISTINA BALDONI ABRAHAO RIGATTO 20141 14,70
ISADORA FERNANDES BUSTAMANTE 20234 14,70
JAMILE FATIMA BATISTA DE FREITAS 20262 16,80
JULIANA ROSA PESSOA NOBRE 20042 8,40
JULIANO DONATO SOARES DE MELO 20041 16,80
LEANDRO JUNIO MASULO 20107 14,70
LETICIA FARIA DA SILVA 20018 12,60
PATRICIA FERREIRA MARQUES 20252 12,60
PAULO MARCIO DA COSTA LOPES 20119 14,70
RAISSA GABRIELLE TEIXEIRA DE MELO 20214 8,40
RODRIGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 20108 16,80

ENFERMEIRO ESF/PACS

Nome Inscricio  PORT
ADRIANA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO 20281 16,80
ADRIANA DOMINGUES DE CARVALHO 20173 12,60
AGDA MARIA OLIVEIRA MOREIRA 20160 12,60
ALESSANDRA PIRES MARTINS DOMINGUES 20056 14,70
ANA CAROLINA AMOROSO MACHADO COTTA 20016 12,60
ANA CRISTINA ALVES DE LIMA SANTOS 20034 12,60
ANA MARIA TEIXEIRA HONORIO DA SILVA 20186 8,40
ANA PAULA DOS REIS 20271 10,50
ANDREIA CRISTINA BATISTA 20089 14,70
ANGELICA BARBOSA MACEDO 20247 16,80
BEATRIZ AMARAL MOREIRA MOTA 20044 14,70
CAMILA DE PAULA FONSECA 20162 8,40
CARINA DE CASSIA SILVA SOUZA DE PAIVA 20003 10,50
CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO 20195 10,50
CAROLINA COSTA VALCANTI AVELINO 20255 14,70
CAROLINE HELENA DA SILVA 20015 18,90
CINTIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA CARMO FALCAO 20241 14,70
CRISTIANE DE FREITAS 20147 16,80

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

MAT
8,80
8,80
11,00
8,80
19,80
17,60
8,80
11,00
2,20

MAT
12,00
12,00
12,00

6,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

8,00

4,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
12,00

6,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
10,00

MAT
8,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
2,00
8,00
2,00
2,00
10,00
12,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
12,00
10,00
4,00

CONH Resultado

33,60
39,20
22,40
44,80
39,20
50,40
22,40
33,60
33,60

INF
5,25
1,75
1,75
5,25
3,50
5,25
3,50
3,50
1,75
3,50
7,00
1,75
1,75
3,50
3,50
7,00
5,25
3,50
1,75
0,00
1,75
1,75

INF
3,50
1,75
1,75
5,25
3,50
1,75
3,50
5,25
1,75
1,75
3,50
3,50
1,75
3,50
3,50
5,25
1,75
3,50

51,20
65,60
44,40
71,20
74,40
85,60
42,20
55,60
46,80

CONH
39,00
39,00
42,00
36,00
36,00
36,00
48,00
36,00
39,00
45,00
39,00
36,00
45,00
45,00
36,00
30,00
45,00
42,00
45,00
36,00
30,00
39,00

CONH
36,00
42,00
42,00
39,00
36,00
39,00
15,00
36,00
36,00
42,00
51,00
36,00
39,00
36,00
39,00
48,00
36,00
39,00

Resultado
62,55
65,35
64,15
59,85
66,30
70,05
84,50
64,10
65,55
71,40
72,80
64,45
71,45
77,30
53,90
65,80
76,95
68,10
69,35
62,70
50,15
67,55

Resultado
64,30
64,35
66,35
70,95
54,10
61,35
28,90 R
53,75
62,45
72,55
75,20
55,90
61,25
58,00
65,20
84,15
62,45
63,30
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DEBORA DUARTE FERREIRA

EDELINE DE PAULA MACEDO LIMA
ELAINE MARIANA DA SILVA SAKAI

ELISA MARIA DE SOUZA ROSA
ELISANGELA CASSIA MARQUES
ESTEFANIA VENTURA

FABIANA FERREIRA VELOSO

FERNANDA DE CASSIA SILVA VILELA
FLAVIA CRISTINA ALVES BRAGA DE MOURA
FRANCINE JONAS MOREIRA

FRANCISCO NORONHA DE ANDRADE
GABRIELA COUTINHO FERREIRA
GESSICA LIDIE DA COSTA LOPES

GISELE MIRANDA MONTEIRO

HELGA DOS SANTOS CABECEIRA

HERICA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

INGRID FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
ISRAEL KENNEDY DA SILVA

JEFFERSON DE SOUZA

JERUSA CRYSTIANE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA SOARES
JOSELAINE DE SOUZA RAIMUNDO
JULIANA MARIA FERNANDES IRINEU
JULIANY SCORALICK FONTOURA DO NASCIMENTO
KATIA REGINA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
KEYLA CECILIA RICARDO

LARISSA CRUZ TANCREDO NORTE
LARISSA PAULA MENDES ANTUNES
LEILA DAYANA DO AMARAL FREITAS
LILIAN CRISTIANE LIMA COSTA CARNEIRO
LUCIANA FLORIANO BRASIL RIBEIRO
LUDIMILA RENATA FONSECA FRANCISCO
MARIELY TEIXEIRA QUIRINO

MARINA CORTEZ PEREIRA BONELLI
MICHELE COSTA TIBAES

MICHELI APARECIDA BRANDES DE ALMEIDA
MICHELLE BALESTRA DOS SANTOS
NELMA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

PAULA FARIA

PEDRO ALEX DA SILVA FERREIRA
RAFAELA MENDES CAOVILA

RENATA CABRAL DE FARIA

RENATA DE CASSIA SILVA
RENATA IZABEL DOS SANTOS
ROSANGELA DE SOUZA

SAVANI RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SHIRLEI DE FATIMA SILVERIO PEREIRA
SILVIA APARECIDA TAVARES DE SOUZA
SOLANGE CRISTINA DE SOUZA

SUELEN CRISTINA MOREIRA

TARCILA CRISTINA RODRIGUES CANDIDO
TAYSA MARIA RIBEIRO

THAIS CAROLLINE SOARES OLIVEIRA
THAMYRES TOLEDO DOS SANTOS
VALERIA MARIA SINEGALIA

VANDERLEA MACHADO RODRIGUES
VERONICA LOPES DA SILVA E ROSA
VIVIANE CRISTINE RIBEIRO DUARTE MOTA

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS
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20245
20017
20176
20122
20207
20026
20054
20023
20238
20019
20215
20171
20256
20187
20024
20113
20198
20217
20174
20253
20065
20191
20126
20078
20282
20274
20269
20184
20148
20183
20280
20206
20188
20060
20199
20185
20251
20047
20175
20036
20258
20127
20257
20168
20030
20118
20039
20166
20134
20235
20164
20163
20266
20110
20055
20069
20254
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14,70
14,70
14,70
10,50
12,60
12,60
14,70
10,50
12,60
10,50
14,70
16,80
10,50
16,80
10,50

8,40
16,80
12,60
10,50
10,50
12,60
12,60
10,50
12,60
14,70
12,60
14,70
18,90
16,80
10,50
10,50
14,70
16,80
12,60
14,70
16,80

4,20

8,40
10,50
21,00
12,60
16,80
14,70

6,30
12,60
10,50
12,60
12,60
16,80
12,60
12,60
14,70
16,80
12,60
12,60
18,90
14,70

8,00
6,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
6,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
4,00
4,00
12,00
8,00
6,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
10,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
6,00
4,00
8,00
10,00
6,00
10,00
10,00
6,00
10,00
10,00
8,00
2,00
8,00
10,00
2,00
4,00
6,00
10,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
8,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
6,00
8,00
8,00

0,00
1,75
3,50
1,75
3,50
7,00
0,00
1,75
1,75
7,00
1,75
3,50
3,50
3,50
1,75
5,25
1,75
1,75
0,00
1,75
0,00
1,75
0,00
1,75
1,75
1,75
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
0,00
5,25
1,75
0,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
5,25
5,25
1,75
3,50
5,25
0,00
1,75
3,50
1,75
1,75
0,00
3,50
3,50
1,75
0,00
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75

24,00
36,00
36,00
27,00
33,00
48,00
24,00
21,00
33,00
27,00
24,00
39,00
42,00
21,00
27,00
30,00
45,00
36,00
33,00
30,00
27,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
39,00
42,00
30,00
39,00
42,00
33,00
30,00
27,00
42,00
42,00
33,00
48,00
27,00
36,00
36,00
45,00
30,00
42,00
48,00
21,00
33,00
36,00
42,00
36,00
33,00
48,00
33,00
36,00
18,00
30,00
27,00
36,00
36,00

46,70 R
58,45
64,20
51,25
61,10
73,60
48,70 R
45,25 R
57,35
50,50
48,45 R
69,30
68,00
51,30
43,25 R
47,65 R
75,55
58,35
49,50 R
52,25
47,60 R
55,35
51,50
53,35
65,45
64,35
58,20
71,40
72,30
53,00
48,00 R
49,70 R
74,05
62,35
57,70
78,30
40,70 R
57,90
61,75
79,25
46,35 R
70,30
77,95
29,30 R
51,35
56,00
66,35
58,35
59,80
76,10
57,10
60,45
44,80 R
52,35
47,35 R
64,65
60,45
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WANESSA CRISTINA TAVARES ARAUJO

MEDICO ESF

Nome

ALESSANDRA PIVOTO BATISTA
ANGELA CECILIA CAVALCANTE MELO
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES JUNIOR
ARIADNE EVELYN DE SALLES KALLAS
BERNARDO AUGUSTO PEREIRA NORTE
CRISTIANE REIS E LOPES TELLES
DAVID VILLELA TEIXEIRA

DEIVSON GONCALVES PEREIRA

DENIO LOPES DE ALMEIDA

EDUARDO MORETTI CARRIJO E SILVA
FERNANDA FERREIRA DE BARROS CAMPOS
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES DOS ANJOS
HELOISA HELENA TOLEDO DE LIMA
HUMBERTO BERALDO BALDASSARIS
JESSICA FERNANDA GOMES SILVA
JULIO CESAR CUNHA DA COSTA

JULIO CESAR MOREIRA

LEANDRO GUIMARAES MOREIRA
LEONARD GEORGE VIEIRA PALMA
LUCIANA ARAUJO MAIA

MARCELA FERREIRA VIEIRA LEITE
MATHEUS BRAZ

MATHEUS HATTGE DE OLIVEIRA

NILO SERGIO VIEIRA COSTA

PATRICIA DE ABREU TOME

PEDRO PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA
PEDRO PAULO GONCALVES LIMA
RAPHAELA DE ALMEIDA GOMES
RENAN CHAPARRO RODRIGUES ALVES BARBOSA COELHO
ROBERTA CINTRA SOANE

TALES FRANCISCO GONCALVES
THIAGO BADARO DA SILVA

THIAGO OLIVEIRA BELINI

TULLIO BISAO FONTANA

VITOR HUGO TANAHASHI LISOT

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS
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20158

Inscricdo
20020
20240
20154
20008
20276
20190
20244
20099
20177
20283
20211
20223
20005
20159
20261
20272
20285
20085
20197
20243
20205
20051
20248
20239
20263
20138
20021
20157
20105
20052
20260
20156
20237
20279
20167

14,70

PORT
14,70
14,70
14,70
14,70
16,80
12,60
14,70
10,50
21,00
16,80
21,00
14,70
21,00

8,40
21,00
18,90
21,00
18,90
18,90
16,80
21,00
18,90
16,80
14,70
16,80
21,00
18,90
18,90
16,80
18,90
21,00
14,70
18,90
14,70
16,80

10,00

MAT
12,00
12,00

6,00
12,00
10,00
12,00
12,00

6,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

6,00
12,00

4,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

8,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

8,00
10,00
12,00
10,00

1,75

INF
1,75
5,25
0,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
5,25
5,25
5,25
3,50
3,50
5,25
5,25
5,25
5,25
3,50
1,75
1,75
3,50
5,25
3,50
5,25
5,25
3,50
1,75
3,50
5,25
3,50
5,25
3,50
5,25
3,50

27,00

CONH
42,00
42,00
36,00
39,00
39,00
39,00
42,00
42,00
54,00
30,00
45,00
48,00
45,00
30,00
51,00
51,00
36,00
36,00
39,00
36,00
42,00
42,00
39,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
48,00
30,00
45,00
42,00
48,00
39,00
39,00
42,00
42,00

53,45

Resultado
70,45
73,95
56,70
69,20
69,30
67,10
72,20
62,00
90,50
64,05
83,25
73,95
81,50
4590 R
87,25
87,15
74,25
72,15
73,40
64,55
76,75
76,40
73,05
72,20
72,05
78,25
82,40
60,65
77,30
78,15
84,50
66,95
71,40
73,95
72,30
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